
# Name Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Total

1 BLÁZSOVICS Ádám 10 8 8 26

2 BAKÓ Ádám 6 10 4 20

3 CSEREKLYE Martin 3 6 10 19

4 BÁNYIK Csaba 8 5 6 19

5 KATZ Balázs 5 4 3 12

6 SZATMÁRI Patrik 4 4 4 12

7 SIPOS Árpád 4 4 3 11

7 FORGÁCS Bence 4 3 4 11

7 SZEGEDI Zalán 4 3 4 11

10 HEGEDŰS Ábel 3 4 3 10

11 KOVÁCSFI Barna 3 3 2 8

12 BENE Zsombor 3 5 8

13 SZÁNTÓ Gergő 3 2 2 7

13 TORONYI Ádám 2 3 2 7

15 IMREH Balázs 3 3 6

16 ODNOGA Mátyás 3 2 5

16 JANICSEK Zsanett 2 3 5

16 IZSÁK Anna 3 2 5

16 TASKÓ András 3 2 5

16 DOMBAI Gergő 2 3 5

21 BORBÉLY Péter 2 2 4

21 FILEP Gábor 2 2 4

21 PÁL Zoltán 2 2 4

21 FORRÓ Szabolcs 2 2 4

21 TÓTH Tamás 2 2 4

26 BORBÉLY Patrik 3 3

26 KALMÁR Dávid 3 3

26 HORVÁTH Márton 3 3

29 LEVIK Boldizsár 2 2

29 NAGY Zoltán 2 2

29 FARKAS Dániel 2 2

29 MÁTYÁS István 2 2

29 BERKÓ Sándor 2 2

29 MUDRI Soma 2 2

29 SOMOSKŐI Balázs 2 2

29 FORRÓ Jonatán 2 2

29 SUS Kameron 2 2

29 MAGYAR Levente 2 2

29 NAGY Boglárka 2 2

29 LEPSÉNYI Boglárka 2 2

29 FARKAS Márió 2 2

Singles standings



# Name Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Total

BÁNYIK Csaba

BLÁZSOVICS Ádám

BAKÓ Ádám

FÖRDŐS Soma

MURVAI Kristóf

VELKEY Balázs

KATZ Balázs

SZEGEDI Zalán

JANICSEK Zsanett

KÓTA Gabriella

SZÁNTÓ Gergő

TORONYI Ádám

BAJOR Gábor

PÁL Zoltán

FORGÁCS Bence

ODNOGA Mátyás

BENE Zsombor

SIPOS Árpád

MIHÁLY Ádám

SZATMÁRI Dávid

DOMBAI Gergő

SZATMÁRI Patrik

FORGÁCS Bence

KERESZTURY Márton

IMREH Balázs

SZEPESSY Róbert

KALMÁR Dávid

SZATMÁRI Patrik

BENE Zsombor

CSEREKLYE Martin

HORVÁTH Márton

PÁL Zoltán

CSEREKLYE Martin

IMREH Balázs

DÖRNYEI Gábor

HORVÁTH Márton

BORBÉLY Patrik

LEVIK Boldizsár

HEGEDŰS Ábel

KOVÁCSFI Barna

SZATMÁRI Dávid

SZATMÁRI Patrik

FILEP Gábor

FORRÓ Szabolcs

DOMBAI Gergő

FORRÓ Jonatán

CSEREKLYE Martin

KOVÁCSFI Barna

20 3 3

20 3 3

11 4 4

11 4 4

9 5 5

11 4 4

7 4 3 7

20 3 3

2 8 8 8 24

Doubles standings

1 10 10 10 30

3 5 6 6 17

8 6 6

4 4 5 4 13

5 3 3 3 9

11 4 4

11 4 4

11 4 4

11 4 4

11 4 4

11 4 4

3

20 3 3

6 2 3 2 7

10 2 2 4

20 3



KOVÁCS Ákos

KOVÁCS Tamás

NÁDAI Péter

SOMOSKŐI Balázs

BORBÉLY Péter

MUDRI Soma

# Name Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Total

BÁNYIK Csaba

JANICSEK Zsanett

BAKÓ Ádám

VASAS Lea

BLÁZSOVICS Ádám

KÓTA Gabriella

SIPOS Árpád

IZSÁK Anna

VELKEY Balázs

ÁCS Krisztina

BAJOR Gábor

HORVÁTH Luca

SZATMÁRI Patrik

KORDICS Rita

CSEREKLYE Martin

LEPSÉNYI Boglárka

KATZ Balázs

NYÉKI Anna

SZEGEDI Zalán

ÁRVAY Hanna

JENEI Krisztián

HARASZTI Fanni

KOVÁCSFI Barna

NAGY Boglárka

MURVAI Kristóf

BALYA Dorottya

12 4 4

25 2 2

25 2 2

25 2 2

Mixed doubles standings

3 10 6 6 22

4 6 4 3 13

2 8 8 8 24

1 4 10 10 24

9 4 4 8

6 5 3 3 11

5 3 5 4 12

7 4 3 3 10

9 4 4 8

4 5 98

13 2 2

11 2 3 5


